D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E
T

   120VAC at 3,000 watts through
   N.O. 15A contact
ORDERING EXAMPLE
LC9S  -PCS/277 -SC      -PC5A
Model                Power            Option      Sensor
S = Surface      PCS/120       SC           PC1A
F-I =Flush Ivory      PCS/277            PC5A
F-W = Flush White             PC5AD
               PC9A
               PC9AD
Photo Conductive Sensor Selection
SENSOR STYLE LENS FILTER MOUNTING ORIENTATION MINIMUM - Fc MAXIMUM - Fc
PC1A Indoor Fresnel Clear Ceiling Down 6 Fc 50 Fc
PC5A Outdoor Flat Clear 1/2” IPT Horizontal 2 Fc 40 Fc
PC5AD Outdoor Flat Dark 1/2” IPT Horizontal 40 Fc 500 Fc
PC9A Atrium Dome Opaque 1/2” IPT Horizontal 40 Fc 750 Fc
PC9AD Skylight Dome Dark 1/2”IPT Up 400 Fc 3000 Fc
SPECIFICATION
Photoconductive Sensor